Large Digit Display – 200mm display height
LD-232, 485, CL for serial input
Features
• 4 x 200mm LED
- visibility rating to 100m
• Models for RS232, RS485 or 20mA serial current loop
(ASCII or Modbus RTU)
• Arithmetic mode - allows arithmetic operation from up

DC supply: depends on supply voltage, typically 500mA (2A peak) for 24VDC using non iso-
lated DC supply
Order Codes
Order Code Display Supply Voltage
NOTE: XXX below represents the input type
For RS232 input specify LD-232,
For RS485 input specify LD-485
For 20mA current loop input specify LD-CL
LD-XXX-ACH-200R4 4 digit LED 110 or 240VAC
LD-XXX-ACL-200R4 4 digit LED 24, 32, 42 or 48VAC
LD-XXX-DCN-200R4 4 digit LED 24VDC non isolated
LD-XXX-DC-200R4 4 digit LED 12-24VDC isolated
Options
Option Code Description
LD4-2004-SHROUD Shroud for 200R4 displays
LDSERL200-2.3-0